2011 Harbison Kids Triathlon Results

Place Short Girls
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Middle Girls
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Middle Boys
104
106
101
107
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149
108
151
103
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Long Girls
268
267
266
264
262
265
272
263
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Long Boys
1 269
2 270

Ann Alexander
Corinne Everling
Ella Morici
Madalyn Powell
Shona Adams
Delaney Minor
Aidan Wunderley
Avery Kohn

Liza Griffin
Weston Manning
Francesca Turner

Wesley Black
Peytron Davis
Holden Tutich
Ash Jacobson
Coty Royson
Mikael Leggett

Lauren Michael
Lauren Amrol
Alyssa Brooks

Mary Bradham Minor

Ashton Butler
Rachel Snider
Aubrey Everling
Victoria Powell
Maya Blashka
Marissa Harris
Liana Thaler
Sophie Kohn
Colette Ireton

Megan Golbus
Sydney Brooks
Caroline Amrol
Lauren Brooks
Meredith Ussery
Hannah Nates
Grace Towery
Reilly Kohn
Hannah Knight

Tyler Golbus

Joe Gentry

Vinny Pellegrino
Patrick Reaser
Michael Towery
Frank Turner
Jonathan Cochran
Eythor Thorisson
Gordon Bryce
Luke Barnhill

Serfei Kirov
William Boggs
Will White
Robert Adams
Andrew Yuris
Jarrett Varnadoe
Parker Roof

Alexa Golbus
Ashley Golbus
Rachel Rutkowski
Maddie Michael
Audrey Bryce
Alexa Ussery
Eydis Thorisdottir
Hope Kutkus

Karsten Everling
kyle murdock

Time
0:11:09
0:11:16
0:11:18
0:12:20
0:12:35
0:13:17
0:13:20
0:14:25
0:14:29
0:14:29
0:15:13

0:09:49
0:09:50
0:11:42
0:13:23
0:15:26
#N/A

0:29:11
0:29:15
0:30:29
0:31:46
0:34:06
0:34:38
0:34:41
0:35:46
0:37:42
0:38:25
0:40:48
0:41:12
0:47:49

0:25:57
0:28:28
0:29:01
0:30:10
0:32:07
0:32:42
0:34:06
0:34:31
0:35:04

0:13:27
0:14:43
0:16:02
0:16:32
0:17:12
0:17:19
0:17:24
0:18:15
0:20:32
0:20:51

0:11:58
0:14:57
0:16:49
0:16:49
0:18:18
0:19:12
0:20:57

0:26:34
0:26:39
0:29:34
0:29:41
0:31:33
0:32:52
0:38:09
0:42:43

0:29:09
0:34:58
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11
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